Used passenger vehicle imports from the world in US $

PARTNER
.WORLD
.TPP
.NAFTA
.GCC
.EU27

Used passenger velt
Italy

Germany
Canada
United Kingdom
Mexico

Japan

France

Korea

Belgium
Switzerland
Brazil
Netherlands
Australia
Sweden

Spain

China
Argentina
New Zealand
Czech Republic
Uruguay

Hong Kong
United Arab Emirat
Norway

Russia

Austria
Vietnam
Slovakia
Georgia
Turkey
Hungary
Indonesia
Costa Rica
Ireland
Denmark

Y_2008

347,919,718
79,749,272
74,614,476

238,895

266,307,943

347,919,718
91,084,682
98,797,428
64,648,972
38,060,663

9,965,504
4,430,639
13,565,143
750,655
4,916,610
237,957
173,863
383,473
89,689
16,996,591
998,394
23,000
110,000
614,468
0

6,200

0

0

5,000
3,000
328,755
0

591,921
0

0

34,240
4,000
30,029

Y_2009

244,176,455
49,977,043
46,486,026

46,755

190,797,888

244,176,455
39,679,109
99,636,828
42,375,040
19,280,687

4,110,986
3,132,821
12,802,356
255,656
6,188,143
267,280
157,442
305,522
225,866
11,648,383
285,000
14,293
12,500
105,065
48,000
8,500

0

11,500

0

5,000
458,103
0

74,650

0

20,000

0

13,853

0

10,000

0

Y_2010

253,523,994
38,485,567
34,204,651

193,830

213,641,107

253,523,994
64,257,814
82,131,447
28,993,321
24,729,627

5,211,330
3,820,762
13,394,609
359,458
11,182,016
245,797
96,107
278,811
318,842
17,111,950
0

136,868
209,000
98,312
10,923

0

0

193,830

0

5,000
5,000

0

0

0

20,000
10,810
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Y 2011

310,762,019
51,326,553
47,374,945

50,950

255,417,995

310,762,019
47,511,508
137,311,339
36,826,657
32,799,124
10,548,288
3,596,358
5,993,840
1,597,784
18,504,443
1,726,218
159,921
165,857
329,017
11,616,654
1,072,898
148,207

0

21,450
15,968

0

70,000
47,450
59,205
23,306
129,603

5,224
22,000

Y_2012

457,190,791
72,508,277
64,973,582

32,000

380,771,167

457,190,791
99,828,872
155,358,175
48,386,467
69,961,694
16,587,115
6,700,116
20,033,690
2,705,295
17,842,068
595,394
44,125
721,900
600,403
16,755,284
94,312
2,300

4,600
234,176

25,950
0

Y_2013

507,647,698
77,332,468
67,318,785

81,800

426,271,798

507,647,698
161,747,486
170,582,050
52,193,138
53,651,798
15,125,647
9,360,006
16,507,367
2,418,183
7,775,358
135,042
383,777
1,351,169
631,505
13,793,662
213,870
476,384
9,000
3,294
200,236

0

0

57,900

0

10,384
3,000

0

0

30,000
39,426
2,600

0

16,499
146,000
4,100

Y_2014

750,509,361
141,355,673
121,618,306

126,000
598,675,007

750,509,361
309,461,999
188,975,720
87,389,988
81,159,411
34,228,318
18,179,853
12,311,936
4,040,846
3,157,093
2,470,888
2,274,773
1,527,330
1,148,734
1,078,430
476,663
377,904
343,323
307,780
222,094
175,000
169,000
126,000
113,665
110,017
88,921
83,000
82,526
55,926
46,428
38,180
30,000
28,500
25,000
21,500

Y_2015

1,124,637,283
496,621,013
445,186,157
401,249
622,260,658

1,124,637,283
251,009,846
257,251,025
328,598,881
87,631,961
116,587,276
49,553,011
16,338,495
2,147,579
500,815
16,373
1,526,150
1,862,701
1,580,137
1,231,419
4,926,332
123,428
3,134
125,208
572,279

0

100,000
253,031
2,372
509,102
60,906

0

140,534

0

253,344
124,491

0

64,460
54,922
14,900

789,206,507
356,225,888
321,542,620

327,314
428,701,190

789,206,507
174,710,446
170,844,885
235,262,434
61,170,471
86,280,186
33,459,126
14,043,324
1,627,848
445,250
16,373
1,317,500
1,189,179
945,242
1,055,584
4,059,597
123,428
3,134
109,900
535,700

0

100,000
253,031
2,372
354,610
55,412

0

123,734

0

177,188
96,300

0

54,460
14,922
5,000

Y_2015_JAN_SEP Y_2016_JAN_SEP

999,367,469
539,635,018
469,057,289

866,601
453,903,263

999,367,469
170,317,235
119,441,439
346,009,434
151,414,426
123,047,855
68,786,401
6,170,863
1,551,539
820,936
25,401
661,877
1,307,791
1,474,202
1,837,225
1,125,284
587,730
20,500
96,626
76,406

0

3,100
447,495
134,388
728,677
309,218

0

91,825
15,879
229,483
191,552
12,000
150,854
3,267

5,902



Used passenger vehicle imports from the world in units

.EU27

.GCC

.NAFTA

.TPP

.WORLD

Used passenger vel
Canada
Germany
Mexico

Japan

United Kingdom
Korea

Italy

Australia
France

Brazil

Sweden

Spain
Netherlands
Belgium
Switzerland
Austria

Russia

Czech Republic
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Vietnam
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6
4,158
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8,123
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3,601
6,382
6,382
2,994
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4,258
7
5,528
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14

38

4

316

484

O N OOFRPR ONOOONNOOOOWOR®WREN

13,967
1
7,787
8,443
22,792
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4,991
5
8,539
9,404
14,827
14,827
6,844
2,922
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4,859
7
13,229
14,986
20,576
20,576
10,039
3,297
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8,350
16
32,190
36,352
45,168
45,168
23,971
4,730
8,219
4,067
1,140
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55

78
1,483
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23,107
25,826
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506
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10,572
40
31,745
37,071
48,046
48,046
23,195
4,208
8,550
5,182
4,058
126
1,721
122
174
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